ICP2 Family Programmers
  1. Primary use Service Mass production Heavy mass production High-current targets
  2. Dimensions, mm 130x65x26 175x85x35 195x110x68 175x85x35
  3. Number of channels 1 1 4 (daisy chain capability
up to 64 channels) 1
  4. Target connector D-type 15F D-type 15F D-type 15F x 4 D-type 15F
  5. Battery powered (AAAx3) Yes - - -
  6. USB powered Yes Yes (VDD current is

Support
(X)
How To Order
1:  Programmer P/N:
      ICP2PORT = ICP2-PORTABLE
      ICP2           = ICP2
1 2 3 4 5 6
      ICP2GANG = ICP2-GANG
      ICP2(HC)    = ICP2(HC)
2:  D = DLL/Command Line Support
3:  P = dsPIC/PIC24 (16-bit) Support
4:  S = Secure Programming Support
5:  K = Keeloq Support
6:  X = PIC32 Support
-